Providing lighting control in furniture has never been easier. Just install
the appropriate adorne Furniture Power Center in your furniture and
plug in your light fixture. Perfect for headboards, nightstands, desks,
side tables, etc.
adorne® Furniture Power Centers offer endless design possibilities for
furniture power that have never before been available. Fueled by the
beauty and diversity of adorne™ devices and wallplates, our Furniture
Power Centers can be configured to blend seamlessly with, or provide a

AD3-AAPPR-M
AD3-AAPPR-W
ORDERING INFORMATION – Furniture Power Centers
4.70"
(119.5mm)
6.61"
(168mm)
8.41"
(213.54mm)
7.97"
(202.49mm)
5.74"
(145.87mm)
2.75"
(69.90mm)
3.85"
(97.71mm)
2.75"
(69.90mm)
Device Face
1.81"
(33.2mm)
0.90"
(22.91mm)
2.23"
(56.62mm)
7 For latest specs visit www.adornemyhotel.com — Updated October 2022  — CS3140
adorne®
Furniture Power Centers
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION COLORS
AD1WP 1-Gang Furniture Power Center Wall Plate Add color references listed below to part number
AD2WP 2-Gang Furniture Power Center Wall Plate Add color references listed below to part number
AD3WP 3-Gang Furniture Power Center Wall Plate  Add color references listed below to part number
AT – Ashen Tan
BR – Painted Bronze
BS – Brushed Stainless Steel
CP – Cappuccino
GG – Greige
GR – Painted Graphite
LA – Light Almond
MB – Mirror Black
MG – Magnesium
MO – Moss Gray
MS – Brushed Stainless
MW – Mirror White
NK – Black Ink
OB – Oil-Rubbed Bronze
PW – Powder White
SN – Satin Nickel
TF – Truffle
TM – Painted Titanium
WH – Gloss White
WHW – White on White
ORDERING INFORMATION – Wall Plates
NOTE:  For use with adorne Furniture Power Centers only. Sold in multiples of ten (10)
plates. Steel back plate and installation hardware are not included. All other
adorne wall plate colors and finishes are available as customs.
 EXAMPLE: AD2WP-BR
Size of FPC:
“AD1” = 1-Gang